10.

11.

12.

Position

Technician Operator - Lead Person

Technician Operator V

Technician Operator V

Mechanic Operator - Lead Person

Technician Operator Il

Mechanic Operator IV

Mechanic Operator IV

Mechanic Operator V

Mechanic Operator IV

Mechanic Operator llI

Mechanic Operator IV

Mechanic Operator IlI

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency
Northern California Power
Agency

Northern California Power
Agency

Department

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Geothermal Maintenance

Total Wages

$152,822

$138,872

$130,076

$128,393

$123,996

$120,946

$120,073

$116,457

$103,530

$103,102

$93,016

$34,861



