	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Technician Operator - Lead Person		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$152,822
2.	Technician Operator V		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$138,872
3.	Technician Operator V		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$130,076
4.	Mechanic Operator - Lead Person		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$128,393
5.	Technician Operator II		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$123,996
6.	Mechanic Operator IV		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$120,946
7.	Mechanic Operator IV		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$120,073
8.	Mechanic Operator V		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$116,457
9.	Mechanic Operator IV		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$103,530
10.	Mechanic Operator III		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$103,102
11.	Mechanic Operator IV		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$93,016
12.	Mechanic Operator III		Northern California Power Agency	Geothermal Maintenance	\$34,861